



## Document Comparison Summary

### Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1__FrontMatter.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1__FrontMatter.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

### Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	5	5	55
Markers	11	8	4
Anchored Frames	0	0	2
Cross-References	2	1	0

### Flow A

#### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	i	i	Replaced:	“D0” With: “D1”
	i	i	Replaced:	“9” With: “0”
	i	i	Replaced:	“2” With: “1”
	i	i	Deleted:	“(Portions derived from Bluetooth...”
	i	i	Inserted:	“Draft Standard for ”
	i	i	Replaced:	“Information Exchange Between Systems” With: “information exchange between systems”
	i	i	Inserted:	“Local and metropolitan area networks...”
	i	i	Deleted:	“LAN/MAN ”
	i	i	Replaced:	“Requirements” With: “requirements”
	i	i	Deleted:	“Draft Standard for ”
	i	i	Replaced:	“Networks™ ” With: “Networks ”
	ii	ii	Inserted:	“This standard focuses only on ...”
	ii	ii	Replaced:	“” With: “Figure ”
	iii	iii	Inserted:	“(see ) ”
	iii	iii	Replaced:	“Group ” With: “Group, Inc. ”
	vii	vii	Deleted:	“”
	vii	vii	Deleted:	“”
	vii	vii	Inserted:	“Jennifer McClain Longman”
	ix	ix	Replaced:	“Scope” With: “Regulatory requirements”
	x	x	Replaced:	“183” With: “186”
	x	x	Replaced:	“184” With: “187”
	x	x	Replaced:	“195” With: “197”
	x	x	Replaced:	“197” With: “199”
	x	x	Replaced:	“199” With: “201”
	x	x	Replaced:	“199” With: “201”
	x	x	Replaced:	“203” With: “204”
	x	x	Replaced:	“208” With: “210”

x	x	Replaced: “219” With: “221”
x	x	Replaced: “221” With: “223”
x	x	Replaced: “232” With: “234”
x	x	Replaced: “237” With: “239”
x	x	Replaced: “254” With: “256”
x	x	Replaced: “261” With: “263”
x	x	Replaced: “261” With: “263”
x	x	Replaced: “262” With: “265”
x	x	Replaced: “394” With: “396”
x	x	Replaced: “426” With: “427”
x	x	Replaced: “435” With: “437”
x	x	Replaced: “435” With: “437”
x	x	Replaced: “439” With: “441”
x	x	Replaced: “442” With: “444”
x	x	Replaced: “” With: “”
x	x	Replaced: “A ” With: “A ”
x	x	Replaced: “” With: “ ”
x	x	Replaced: “449” With: “453”
x	x	Replaced: “B ” With: “B ”
x	x	Replaced: “481” With: “485”
x	x	Replaced: “C ” With: “C ”
x	x	Replaced: “” With: “ ”
x	x	Replaced: “1061” With: “1065”
x	x	Replaced: “D ” With: “D ”
x	x	Replaced: “” With: “ ”
x	x	Replaced: “1093” With: “1097”
x	x	Replaced: “E ” With: “E ”
x	x	Replaced: “” With: “ ”
x	x	Replaced: “1099” With: “1103”
x	x	Replaced: “F ” With: “F ”
x	x	Replaced: “” With: “ ”
x	x	Replaced: “1113” With: “1119”
x	x	Replaced: “G ” With: “G ”
x	x	Replaced: “” With: “ ”
x	x	Replaced: “1115” With: “1121”
x	x	Replaced: “H ” With: “H ”
x	x	Replaced: “” With: “ ”
x	x	Replaced: “1149” With: “1155”

## Marker Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	ix	ix	Inserted:	Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1_Clause_01.fm:2 2899
	ix	ix	Inserted:	Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1_Clause_01.fm:2 2899

ix	ix	Replaced: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1_Clause_02.fm:2 4270
		With: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1_Clause_02.fm:2 4537
ix	ix	Replaced: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1_Clause_07.fm:2 4833
		With: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1_Clause_07.fm:2 5284
x	x	Inserted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_A.fm:2 4359
x	x	Deleted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_A.fm:2 4361
x	x	Deleted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_A.fm:2 4359
x	x	Inserted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_A.fm:2 4359
x	x	Inserted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_A.fm:2 4361
x	x	Deleted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_B1.fm:2 3208
x	x	Deleted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_B1.fm:2 3211
x	x	Deleted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_B1.fm:2 3208
x	x	Inserted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_B1.fm:2 3597
x	x	Inserted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_B1.fm:2 3597
x	x	Inserted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_B1.fm:2 3600
x	x	Deleted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_C.fm:2 7093
x	x	Inserted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_C.fm:2 7093
x	x	Deleted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_E.fm:2 3209
x	x	Inserted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_G.fm:2 3209
x	x	Inserted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_G.fm:2 3209
x	x	Replaced: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_H.fm:2 8457
		With: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_H.fm:2 8597
x	x	Replaced: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_H.fm:2 8457

		With: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Annex_H.fm:2 8597
x	x	Deleted: Hypertext	openObjectId P802-15-1-Clause_01.fm:2 2899

## Anchored Frame Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	ii	ii	Changed Content
	vii	vii	Changed Content

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	ii	ii	Deleted:	“Figure 1”
	ii	ii	Inserted:	“1”
	iii	iii	Inserted:	“2.4”

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Clause_01.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Clause_01.fm	June 21, 2001 8:17 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	2	2	4
Markers	1	0	0

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	1	1	Inserted:	“Draft Standard for ”
	1	1	Replaced:	“Information Exchange Between Systems” With: “information exchange between systems”
	1	1	Inserted:	“Local and metropolitan area networks...”
	1	1	Deleted:	“LAN/MAN ”
	1	1	Replaced:	“Requirements” With: “requirements”
	1	1	Deleted:	“Draft Standard for ”
	1	1	Replaced:	“Networks™ ” With: “Networks ”
	1	1	Replaced:	“networks™ ” With: “networks ”

## Marker Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	1	1	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	18664: H1,1stLevelHead: 1. Overview

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_02.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_02.fm	June 21, 2001 8:19 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	2	0	4
Markers	4	1	0

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	4	4	Replaced:	“Aa ” With: “A ”
	4	4	Inserted:	“Bluetooth Personal Area Networking Profile”
	4	4	Inserted:	“Internet Engineering Task Force, ...”
	4	4	Replaced:	“A Proposed Flow Specification” With: “The Point-to-...”
	4	4	Replaced:	“1363” With: “1661”
	4	4	Replaced:	“September 1992” With: “July 1994”

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	3	3	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	
	4	4	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	
	4	4	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	12623: H2,1.1: 2.5 Other Documents
	4	4	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	_Ref448485437
	4	4	Deleted:	Cross-Ref	_Ref448485437

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_03.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_03.fm	June 23, 2001 4:44 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	2	1	10

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	5	5	Inserted:	“Attachment Gateway (AG)...”
	5	5	Replaced:	“HCI ” With: “Host Controller Interface ”

5	5	Replaced: “access point to ” With: “802 LAN attachment gateway, ”
5	5	Replaced: “network” With: “attachment gateway”
5	5	Deleted: “. The communication channel through ...”
6	6	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
6	6	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
7	6	Inserted: “kilobyte (kB): ...”
7	7	Replaced: “An LMP ” With: “A Link Manager Protocol ”
7	7	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
7	7	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
7	7	Replaced: “piconet ” With: “piconet.”
7	7	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_04.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_04.fm	June 21, 2001 8:20 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	4	0	0
Markers	1	0	0

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	9	9	Inserted:	“AGattachment gateway”
	9	9	Inserted:	“BNEPBluetooth network encapsulation ...”
	9	9	Inserted:	“CIDchannel identifier”
	11	11	Inserted:	“LCIDlocal channel identifier”

## Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	9	9	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	63211: H1,1stLevelHead: 4. Acronyms and abbreviations

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_05.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_05.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	6	1	32
Anchored Frames	0	0	1

Cross-References	22	2	0
Cross-Ref Formats	2	0	1

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	15	15	Inserted:	“, Inc”
	15	15	Replaced:	“Special Interest Group” With: “SIG”
	15	15	Inserted:	“Inc. ”
	15	15	Inserted:	“, Inc”
	16	16	Replaced:	“” With: “Figure ”
	16	16	Inserted:	“Figure ”
	16	16	Replaced:	“shaded boxes in ” With: “lines from ”
	16	16	Inserted:	“shaded ”
	16	16	Replaced:	“standard ” With: “standard ”
	16	16	Replaced:	“” With: “Table ”
	17	17	Replaced:	“SIG ” With: “SIG, Inc. ”
	17	17	Replaced:	“1” With: “”
	17	17	Replaced:	“2” With: “”
	17	17	Inserted:	“, Inc”
	17	17	Replaced:	“3” With: “”
	17	17	Replaced:	“4” With: “”
	17	17	Replaced:	“Abbreviations ” With: “Acronyms ”
	17	17	Replaced:	“acronyms” With: “abbreviations”
	17	17	Replaced:	“5” With: “”
	17	17	Replaced:	“6” With: “”
	17	17	Replaced:	“7” With: “”
	17	17	Replaced:	“Layer” With: “layer”
	17	17	Replaced:	“8” With: “”
	17	17	Replaced:	“Baseband” With: “Baseband specification”
	17	17	Replaced:	“9” With: “”
	17	17	Replaced:	“10” With: “”
	18	18	Replaced:	“11” With: “”
	18	18	Replaced:	“Host Controller ” With: “Control ”
	18	18	Replaced:	“12” With: “”
	18	18	Replaced:	“Service access points” With: “Service access point interfaces and ...”
	18	18	Replaced:	“A” With: “”
	18	18	Replaced:	“Annex B” With: “”
	18	18	Replaced:	“C” With: “”
	18	18	Replaced:	“D” With: “”
	18	18	Replaced:	“E” With: “”
	18	18	Replaced:	“F” With: “”
	18	18	Replaced:	“G” With: “”
	18	18	Deleted:	“, Between Host and Host ...”

18	18	Replaced: “H” With: “”
----	----	------------------------

## Anchored Frame Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	16	16	Changed Content

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	16	16	Deleted:	““IEEE P802.15...”
	16	16	Inserted:	“2”
	16	16	Deleted:	“Table1, “...”
	16	16	Inserted:	“1”
	17	17	Inserted:	“1”
	17	17	Inserted:	“2”
	17	17	Inserted:	“3”
	17	17	Inserted:	“4”
	17	17	Inserted:	“5”
	17	17	Inserted:	“6”
	17	17	Inserted:	“7”
	17	17	Inserted:	“8”
	17	17	Inserted:	“9”
	17	17	Inserted:	“10”
	18	18	Inserted:	“11”
	18	18	Inserted:	“12”
	18	18	Inserted:	“A”
	18	18	Inserted:	“Annex B”
	18	18	Inserted:	“C”
	18	18	Inserted:	“D”
	18	18	Inserted:	“E”
	18	18	Inserted:	“F”
	18	18	Inserted:	“G”
	18	18	Inserted:	“H”

## Cross-Reference Format Changes

Name	Change
Figure	Inserted: “<\$paranum>”
Section	Old Format: “Figure <\$paranumonly>” New Format: “<\$paranumonly>”
Table	Inserted: “<\$paranumonly>”

Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_06.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_06.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Text Content	5	2 32
Anchored Frames	0	0 5
Cross-References	8	6 0



**Flow A****Text Content Changes****Page Numbers**

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	19	19	Replaced:	“things” With: “devices”
	19	19	Inserted:	“in ”
	19	19	Replaced:	“primarily ” With: “primary ”
	19	19	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	19	19	Replaced:	“Connecting ” With: “Interconnecting ”
	19	19	Replaced:	“different” With: “different from computing device connectivity”
	19	19	Deleted:	“ ”
	20	20	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	20	20	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	20	20	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	21	21	Replaced:	“media” With: “medium”
	21	21	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	21	21	Replaced:	“” With: “contention free period...”
	21	21	Deleted:	“”
	21	21	Replaced:	“ In ” With: “With this in mind, ...”
	21	21	Inserted:	“other networks, including ”
	21	21	Replaced:	“technologies ” With: “independently operating 802.15...”
	21	21	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	21	21	Inserted:	“do not ”
	21	21	Replaced:	“not ” With: “an ”
	22	22	Replaced:	“” With: “Figure ”
	22	22	Replaced:	“” With: “Figure ”
	23	23	Replaced:	“kbps ” With: “kb/s ”
	23	23	Replaced:	“kbps ” With: “kb/s ”
	24	23	Replaced:	“” With: “Figure ”
	24	24	Replaced:	“at ” With: “during ”
	24	24	Replaced:	“” With: “Figure ”
	24	24	Replaced:	“access point (AP)” With: “802 LAN attachment gateway”
	24	24	Replaced:	“4” With: “”
	24	24	Replaced:	“access point ” With: “802 LAN attachment gateway ”
	24	24	Replaced:	“access point” With: “802 LAN attachment gateway”
	25	25	Replaced:	“.” With: “Figure .”
	25	25	Replaced:	“” With: “Figure ”
	26	26	Replaced:	“” With: “”
	26	26	Replaced:	“ ” With: “ ”

26	26	Replaced: “with ” With: “to ”
26	26	Inserted: “protocol ”
26	26	Inserted: “. LLC traffic may be ...”
26	26	Replaced: “inquiry ” With: “inquire ”

### **Anchored Frame Changes**

#### **Page Numbers**

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	22	22	Changed Content
	23	23	Changed Content
	24	24	Changed Content
	25	25	Changed Content
	25	25	Changed Content

### **Cross-Reference Changes**

#### **Page Numbers**

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	22	22	Deleted:	“Figure 3 on page 22”
	22	22	Inserted:	“3”
	22	22	Deleted:	“Figure 3 on page 22”
	22	22	Inserted:	“3”
	24	23	Deleted:	“Figure 4 on page 23”
	24	23	Inserted:	“4”
	24	24	Deleted:	“Figure 5 on page 24”
	24	24	Inserted:	“5”
	24	24	Inserted:	“6”
	25	25	Deleted:	“Figure 3 on page 22”
	25	25	Inserted:	“3”
	25	25	Deleted:	“Figure 7 on page 25”
	25	25	Inserted:	“7”
	26	26	Inserted:	“2.4.6”

### **Cross-Reference Format Changes**

Name	Change
Section	Old Format: “Figure <\$paranumonly>” New Format: “<\$paranumonly>”
section	Old Format: “Clause <\$paranumonly>” New Format: “<\$paranumonly>”

### **Documents**

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_07.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_07.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

### **Number of Changes**

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	3	0	20

Markers	1	0	0
Anchored Frames	0	0	1
Cross-References	7	4	5
Cross-Ref Formats	1	0	0

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	27	27	Inserted:	“ above indicates the relationship ...”
	27	27	Replaced:	“Scope” With: “Regulatory requirements”
	28	28	Replaced:	“Table ” With: “”
	28	28	Replaced:	“Table ” With: “”
	29	29	Replaced:	“0 dBi ” With: “0dBi ”
	29	29	Inserted:	“the transmission power shall be ...”
	29	29	Replaced:	“300-” With: “ETS 300 ”
	29	29	Replaced:	“and FCC Part 15 shall ...” With: “or the FCC's ...”
	30	30	Replaced:	“6.3.1...” With: “”
	30	30	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	30	30	Replaced:	“” With: “see ”
	30	30	Inserted:	“.”
	31	31	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	31	31	Replaced:	“the baseband specification 8...” With: “”
	32	32	Replaced:	“specification. See ” With: “specification (see )”
	33	33	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	34	34	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	35	35	Replaced:	“Mbps ” With: “Mb/s ”
	35	35	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	35	35	Replaced:	“Note: The ” With: “Note that the ”
	36	36	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	36	36	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”
	36	36	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	27	27	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	22233: FigTitle: Figure 8— PHY Interface Relationships

### Anchored Frame Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	27	27	Changed Content

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	27	27	Inserted:	“Figure 8”
	27	27	Replaced:	“Clause7.5 ...” With: “7.5”
	27	27	Replaced:	“Clause7.6 ...” With: “7.6”
	28	28	Deleted:	“2”
	28	28	Inserted:	“Table 2”
	28	28	Deleted:	“3”
	28	28	Inserted:	“Table 3”
	30	30	Inserted:	“9”
	30	30	Deleted:	“See “Maximum usable level...”
	30	30	Inserted:	“7.4.5”
	31	31	Inserted:	“8.4.4”
	32	32	Deleted:	“Bluetooth Test Mode, ...”
	32	32	Inserted:	“Annex E”
	32	32	Replaced:	““Reference interference-signal ...” With: “7.4.8”
	35	35	Replaced:	“Pseudorandom sequence, on ...” With: “Annex E.2....”
	35	35	Replaced:	“Clause2. References” With: “2”

## Cross-Reference Format Changes

Name	Change
Annex	Inserted: “Annex <\$paranumonly>”

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_08.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_08.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	3	2	82
Markers	1	2	0
Anchored Frames	4	4	21
Cross-References	20	25	210
Cross-Ref Formats	2	1	2

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	39	39	Inserted:	“ above indicates the relationship ...”
	39	39	Replaced:	“” With: “see Clause ”
	39	39	Replaced:	“ on ” With: “Clause ”
	40	40	Replaced:	“.” With: “.”

43	43	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
43	43	Replaced: “: ” With: “.”
43	43	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
44	44	Replaced: “ on ” With: “”
45	45	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
45	45	Replaced: “72*” With: “72a”
45	45	Replaced: “72*” With: “72a”
46	46	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
47	47	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
50	50	Replaced: “Undefined” With: “Reserved”
50	50	Replaced: “Bluetooth ” With: “”
52	52	Replaced: “, ” With: “)”
55	55	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
55	55	Replaced: “the packets ” With: “a packet ”
58	58	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
58	58	Replaced: “section” With: “clause”
58	58	Replaced: “section ” With: “”
59	59	Replaced: “at the ” With: “in its ”
59	59	Replaced: “event it will address ” With: “transmission to ”
59	59	Inserted: “slave. In a multi...”
59	59	Replaced: “(” With: “piconet operation, between two ...”
59	59	Replaced: “have addressed ” With: “transmit to ”
59	59	Replaced: “between ” With: “as well. Hence, ...”
59	59	Replaced: “last received packet from ” With: “master transmission that immediately follows ”
59	59	Replaced: “considered slave and the master ...” With: “particular slave's transmission”
63	63	Replaced: “We can check the packet ...” With: “Errors in packets ”
63	63	Inserted: “can be checked ”
63	63	Replaced: “header” With: “header of a packet”
63	63	Replaced: “the payload” With: “payload of a packet”
65	64	Deleted: “The LFSR circuit generating the ...”
68	68	Replaced: “subclauses ” With: “”
73	73	Replaced: “, ” With: “”
82	82	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
83	83	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
83	83	Replaced: “also ” With: “also”
83	83	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
89	89	Replaced: “” With: “.”
89	89	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
89	89	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
93	93	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
93	93	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
100	100	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
100	100	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”

102	102	Replaced: “, ” With: “”
102	102	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
102	102	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
102	102	Replaced: “Section 10.6....” With: “”
102	102	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
103	104	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
104	104	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
107	107	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
107	107	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
112	112	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
112	112	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
112	112	Replaced: “, ” With: “, ”
112	112	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
113	113	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
114	114	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
115	115	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
117	117	Replaced: “on the ” With: “via ”
117	117	Replaced: “on the ” With: “via ”
118	118	Replaced: “sections ” With: “subclauses ”
121	121	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
121	121	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
122	122	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
122	122	Replaced: “. Currently (1999) ...” With: “. ”
123	123	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
125	125	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
126	126	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
126	126	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
128	128	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
128	128	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
128	128	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
128	128	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
128	128	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
128	128	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
129	129	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
130	130	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
130	131	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
130	131	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
132	133	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
134	135	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”
135	136	Deleted: “Overview of the operation of ...”
135	136	Replaced: “. ” With: “. ”

## Marker Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	39	39	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	87517: FigTitle: Figure 11— BB Interface Relationships

65	64	Deleted:	Cross-Ref	11079: Figure: Figure 5.4: The LFSR circuit generating the HEC.
135	136	Deleted:	Cross-Ref	30127: Figure: FIGURE 1.7: Overview of the operation of the encryption engine.

## **Anchored Frame Changes**

### **Page Numbers**

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	39	39	Changed Content
	40	40	Deleted
	40	40	Inserted
	41	41	Changed Content
	42	42	Changed Content
	52	52	Inserted
	52	52	Deleted
	63	63	Changed Content
	64	64	Deleted
	64	64	Inserted
	65	65	Changed Content
	66	66	Changed Content
	76	76	Changed Content
	78	78	Changed Content
	78	78	Changed Content
	79	79	Changed Content
	82	82	Changed Content
	86	86	Changed Content
	87	87	Changed Content
	88	88	Changed Content
	96	96	Changed Content
	96	96	Changed Content
	97	97	Changed Content
	97	97	Changed Content
	98	98	Changed Content
	106	106	Changed Content
	118	118	Deleted
	118	118	Inserted
	135	136	Changed Content

## **Cross-Reference Changes**

### **Page Numbers**

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	39	39	Inserted:	“Figure 11”
	39	39	Deleted:	“See “Physical layer” ...”
	39	39	Inserted:	“7”
	39	39	Replaced:	“Figure 12 on page 40” With: “Figure 12”

39	39	Deleted: "Link Manager Protocol"
39	39	Deleted: "page149"
39	39	Inserted: "9"
40	40	Replaced: "Figure 13 on page 40" With: "Figure 13"
41	41	Replaced: "Figure 14 on page 41" With: "Figure 14"
41	41	Replaced: "Figure 15 on page 42" With: "Figure 15"
44	44	Replaced: "Figure 16 on page 44" With: "Figure 16"
44	44	Deleted: "ID packet"
44	44	Deleted: "page49"
44	44	Inserted: "8.4.4..."
44	44	Replaced: "Figure 17 on page 44" With: "Figure 17"
44	44	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.2..."
45	45	Replaced: "Section 8.13...." With: "8.13.1"
45	45	Replaced: "Table 12 on page 45" With: "Table 12"
45	45	Replaced: "Section 8.13...." With: "8.13.2"
45	45	Replaced: "Figure 18 on page 45" With: "Figure 18"
45	45	Replaced: "Section 8.13...." With: "8.13.2"
46	46	Deleted: "Figure 19 on page 46"
46	46	Inserted: "Figure 19"
46	46	Replaced: "Figure 20 on page 46" With: "Figure 20"
46	46	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.1"
46	46	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.4..."
47	47	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.4"
47	47	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.3"
47	47	Replaced: "section 8.5...." With: "8.5.3..."
47	47	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.3..."
47	47	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.4"
47	47	Replaced: "Section 8.13...." With: "8.13.1"
48	48	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.4"
48	48	Replaced: "Table 13 on page 48" With: "Table 13"
49	49	Replaced: "Figure 21 on page 50" With: "Figure 21"
50	50	Replaced: "section 8.13...." With: "8.13.2"
50	50	Replaced: "Table 23 on page 84" With: "Table 23"
50	50	Replaced: "Table 28 on page 92" With: "Table 28"
50	50	Replaced: "section 8.13...." With: "8.13.1"
50	50	Deleted: ""Bluetooth Assigned Numbers" ..."
50	50	Inserted: "2.4.3"
50	50	Replaced: ""Optional Paging Schemes" ..." With: "D"
51	51	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.4..."
52	52	Deleted: "Link Manager Protocol"
52	52	Deleted: "section 9.3...."
52	52	Inserted: "9.3.21..."
53	53	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.3..."
53	53	Replaced: "Figure 23 on page 54" With: "Figure 23"
53	53	Replaced: "Figure 24 on page 55" With: "Figure 24"
54	54	Replaced: "Figure 23 on page 54" With: "Figure 23"



54	54	Replaced: "Figure 24 on page 55" With: "Figure 24"
55	55	Replaced: "Table 18 on page 55" With: "Table 18"
55	55	Deleted: "See "Supported Features" ..."
55	55	Inserted: "9.3.11"
55	56	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.3..."
55	56	Replaced: "Table 19 on page 56" With: "Table 19"
56	56	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.4"
56	56	Replaced: "Figure 34 on page 66" With: "Figure 34"
56	56	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.4"
58	58	Replaced: "Section 8.4 on ..." With: "8.4"
58	58	Deleted: "Section 8.12...."
58	58	Inserted: "8.12.3"
58	58	Replaced: "Figure 25 on page 58" With: "Figure 25"
58	58	Replaced: "Figure 26 on page 59" With: "Figure 26"
59	59	Replaced: "Fig. 27 on page..." With: "Figure 27"
61	61	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.3..."
62	62	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.5"
62	62	Replaced: "Figure 29 on page 63" With: "Figure 29"
62	62	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
62	62	Replaced: "section 8.4...." With: "8.4.5"
63	63	Replaced: "Figure 32 on page 65" With: "Figure 32"
63	63	Replaced: "Figure 35 on page 66" With: "Figure 35"
63	63	Replaced: "Figure 30 on page 64" With: "Figure 30"
63	63	Replaced: "Figure 31 on page 65" With: "Figure 31"
65	65	Replaced: "Figure 33 on page 65" With: "Figure 33"
65	65	Replaced: "Figure 34 on page 66" With: "Figure 34"
67	67	Replaced: "Figure 36 on page 68" With: "Figure 36"
68	68	Replaced: "Section 8.4 on ..." With: "8.4"
68	68	Deleted: "8.8.1"
68	68	Inserted: "8.8.1"
68	68	Replaced: "Figure 37 on page 69" With: "Figure 37"
69	69	Replaced: "Figure 37 on page 69" With: "Figure 37"
70	70	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.4..."
71	71	Replaced: "Figure 38 on page 71" With: "Figure 38"
71	71	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.3"
72	72	Replaced: "Figure 39 on page 72" With: "Figure 39"
72	72	Replaced: "Figure 40 on page 73" With: "Figure 40"
72	72	Replaced: "Section 8.7 on ..." With: "8.7"
72	72	Replaced: "Figure 40 on page 73" With: "Figure 40"
73	73	Deleted: "Link Manager Protocol"
73	73	Deleted: "Section 9.3...."
73	73	Inserted: "9.3.9"
74	74	Replaced: "Figure 41 on page 74" With: "Figure 41"
74	74	Replaced: "Figure 42 on page 75" With: "Figure 42"
75	75	Replaced: "Figure 41 on page 74" With: "Figure 41"
75	75	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8"

75	75	Replaced: "Figure 43 on page 76" With: "Figure 43"
76	76	Replaced: "Figure 43 on page 76" With: "Figure 43"
76	76	Replaced: "Figure 44 on page 77" With: "Figure 44"
77	77	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.4..."
77	77	Replaced: "Figure 45 on page 78" With: "Figure 45"
77	77	Replaced: "Figure 46 on page 78" With: "Figure 46"
79	79	Replaced: "Figure 47 on page 79" With: "Figure 47"
79	79	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
80	80	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.9..."
80	80	Replaced: "Figure 48 on page 80" With: "Figure 48"
81	81	Replaced: "Figure 49 on page 81" With: "Figure 49"
81	81	Replaced: "Figure 50 on page 81" With: "Figure 50"
81	81	Replaced: "Figure 51 on page 82" With: "Figure 51"
82	82	Deleted: "See "Bluetooth clock" ..."
82	82	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.6..."
82	82	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.7..."
83	83	Replaced: ""Optional Paging Schemes" ..." With: "D"
83	83	Replaced: "See "Write_Page_Scan_Activity" on ..." With: "11.2.7..."
83	83	Replaced: "Section 8.11...." With: "8.11.3..."
83	83	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.6..."
83	83	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
83	83	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
83	83	Deleted: "Section 8.10...."
84	84	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.7..."
84	84	Replaced: "Section 8.11...." With: "8.11.3..."
84	84	Replaced: "Section 8.9 on ..." With: "8.9"
84	84	Replaced: "Figure 44 on page 77" With: "Figure 44"
86	86	Replaced: "Figure 52 on page 86" With: "Figure 52"
86	86	Replaced: ""Optional Paging Schemes" ..." With: "D"
86	86	Replaced: "Table 25 on page 87" With: "Table 25"
86	86	Replaced: "Figure 53 on page 87" With: "Figure 53"
86	86	Replaced: "Figure 54 on page 88" With: "Figure 54"
86	86	Replaced: "Table 25 on page 87" With: "Table 25"
86	86	Replaced: "Section 8.11...." With: "8.11.3..."
88	88	Replaced: "Figure 54 on page 88" With: "Figure 54"
88	88	Replaced: "Section 8.9...." With: "8.9.6"
89	89	Deleted: "Section 8.10...."
89	89	Inserted: "8.10.8"
89	89	Replaced: "Figure 54 on page 88" With: "Figure 54"
89	89	Replaced: "Section 8.9...." With: "8.9.6"
89	89	Deleted: "Section 8.11...."
89	89	Inserted: "8.11.3..."
89	89	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8"
89	90	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.2..."
90	90	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.4..."

90	90	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
90	90	Replaced: "Section 8.9...." With: "8.9.6"
90	90	Replaced: "Figure 44 on page 77" With: "Figure 44"
91	91	Replaced: "Table 26 on page 91" With: "Table 26"
92	92	Replaced: "Table 27 on page 92" With: "Table 27"
95	95	Replaced: "Figure 55 on page 96" With: "Figure 55"
95	95	Replaced: "Section 8.3...." With: "8.3.2"
96	96	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
96	96	Replaced: "Figure 56 on page 96" With: "Figure 56"
96	96	Replaced: "Figure 57 on page 97" With: "Figure 57"
96	96	Replaced: "section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
96	96	Replaced: "Figure 57 on page 97" With: "Figure 57"
97	97	Replaced: "Figure 58 on page 97" With: "Figure 58"
97	97	Replaced: "Section 8.9...." With: "8.9.4"
98	98	Replaced: "Figure 59 on page 98" With: "Figure 59"
99	99	Replaced: "section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
99	99	Replaced: "Figure 57 on page 97" With: "Figure 57"
99	99	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
100	100	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.3..."
100	100	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
100	100	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8..."
101	101	Replaced: "section 8.10...." With: "8.10.9..."
102	102	Deleted: "Link Manager Protocol"
102	102	Deleted: "section 9.3...."
102	102	Inserted: "9.3.12"
102	102	Inserted: "8.10.6..."
103	103	Replaced: "section 8.5...." With: "8.5.3..."
103	103	Replaced: "Section 8.4...." With: "8.4.4"
103	104	Replaced: "Section 8.10...." With: "8.10.8"
104	104	Replaced: "Section 8.5...." With: "8.5.4"
104	105	Replaced: "Figure 60 on page 105" With: "Figure 60"
106	106	Replaced: "Figure 62 on page 106" With: "Figure 62"
106	106	Replaced: "Figure 63 on page 107" With: "Figure 63"
107	107	Deleted: "Figure 64 on page 107"
107	107	Inserted: "Figure 64"
108	108	Replaced: "Figure 65 on page 109" With: "Figure 65"
108	108	Replaced: "Figure 66 on page 109" With: "Figure 66"
108	108	Replaced: "Figure 67 on page 110" With: "Figure 67"
110	110	Replaced: "Figure 62 on page 106" With: "Figure 62"
110	110	Replaced: "Figure 63 on page 107" With: "Figure 63"
110	110	Replaced: "Table 31 on page 111" With: "Table 31"
110	110	Replaced: "Table 32 on page 111" With: "Table 32"
110	110	Replaced: "Table 31 on page 111" With: "Table 31"
110	110	Replaced: "Table 32 on page 111" With: "Table 32"
113	113	Replaced: "Figure 53 on page 87" With: "Figure 53"
113	113	Replaced: "Figure 54 on page 88" With: "Figure 54"

113	113	Replaced: “(EQ 3) on ...” With: “Equation (EQ 3)”
114	114	Replaced: “Table 33 on page 114” With: “Table 33”
115	115	Replaced: “Figure 68 on page 115” With: “Figure 68”
115	115	Replaced: “Figure 69 on page 115” With: “Figure 69”
115	115	Replaced: “Figure 70 on page 115” With: “Figure 70”
117	117	Deleted: “section 2.4....”
117	117	Inserted: “2.3”
117	117	Deleted: “section 2.4....”
117	117	Inserted: “2.3”
118	118	Replaced: “Section 8.4....” With: “8.4.2...”
118	118	Replaced: “Section 8.4....” With: “8.4.2”
118	118	Replaced: “section 8.13....” With: “8.13.2...”
118	118	Replaced: “Figure 72 on page 119” With: “Figure 72”
119	119	Replaced: “Figure 73 on page 121” With: “Figure 73”
120	120	Replaced: “Figure 73 on page 121” With: “Figure 73”
122	122	Replaced: “Section 8.10....” With: “8.10.8...”
123	123	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.5...”
123	123	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.5...”
123	123	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.2...”
124	124	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.2...”
124	124	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.2...”
124	124	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.2...”
125	125	Replaced: “Figure 88 on page 147” With: “Figure 88”
125	125	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.4...”
126	126	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.5...”
126	126	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.4”
126	126	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.2...”
126	126	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.5...”
126	126	Replaced: “Figure 74 on page 126” With: “Figure 74”
127	127	Replaced: “(EQ 25) on ...” With: “Equation (EQ 25)”
127	127	Replaced: “(EQ 24) on ...” With: “Equation (EQ 24)”
127	127	Replaced: “Figure 75 on page 127” With: “Figure 75”
128	128	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.5...”
128	128	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.2...”
128	128	Replaced: “Figure 75 on page 127” With: “Figure 75”
129	129	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.2...”
129	129	Replaced: “(EQ 26) on ...” With: “Equation (EQ 26)”
129	129	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.5...”
130	130	Deleted: “Figure 77 on page 130”
130	130	Inserted: “Figure 77”
131	131	Replaced: “Table 37 on page 132” With: “Table 37”
131	131	Replaced: “Table 36 on page 131” With: “Table 36”
131	132	Replaced: “Figure 78 on page 133” With: “Figure 78”
132	132	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.5...”
132	132	Replaced: “Section 8.14....” With: “8.14.3...”
132	133	Replaced: “Figure 79 on page 134” With: “Figure 79”

132	133	Replaced: “Table 38 on page 134” With: “Table 38”
134	135	Replaced: “Table39” With: “Table 39”
134	135	Replaced: “Figure 80 on page 136” With: “Figure 30”
135	136	Deleted: “(EQ 33) on ...”
135	136	Inserted: “Equation (EQ 33)”
136	137	Replaced: “Figure 81 on page 138” With: “Figure 81”
138	139	Replaced: “Bluetooth Core Specification Volume 1” With: “2.4.1”
138	139	Replaced: “Figure 83 on page 140” With: “Figure 83”
139	140	Replaced: “Figure 84 on page 140” With: “Figure 84”
139	140	Replaced: “Figure 83 on page 140” With: “Figure 83”
141	142	Replaced: “Figure 85 on page 143” With: “Figure 85”
141	142	Replaced: “(EQ 26) on ...” With: “Equation (EQ 26)”
141	142	Replaced: “(EQ 46) on ...” With: “Equation (EQ 46)”
141	142	Replaced: “(EQ 36) on ...” With: “Equation (EQ 36)”
142	143	Replaced: “Figure 86 on page 144” With: “Figure 86”
142	143	Replaced: “Figure 86 on page 144” With: “Figure 86”
143	144	Replaced: “Figure 86 on page 144” With: “Figure 86”
144	145	Replaced: “Figure 87 on page 145” With: “Figure 87”
144	145	Replaced: “Figure 88 on page 147” With: “Figure 88”
144	145	Replaced: “Section 8.14...” With: “8.14.2...”
146	147	Replaced: “(EQ 36) on ...” With: “Equation (EQ 36)”
146	147	Replaced: “(EQ 26) on ...” With: “Equation (EQ 26)”

### Cross-Reference Format Changes

Name	Change
Annex	Inserted: “<\$paranumonly>”
Equation	Inserted: “Equation <\$paranum>”
Figure	Old Format: “<BLUE>Figure <\$paranumonly>” New Format: “Figure <\$paranumonly>”
section	Deleted: “<BLUE>Section <\$paranum> on page <\$pagenum>”
Table	Old Format: “<BLUE>Table <\$paranumonly>” New Format: “Table <\$paranumonly>”

### Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_09.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_09.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

### Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	2	2	7
Markers	1	0	0
Anchored Frames	1	0	64
Cross-References	5	3	65
Cross-Ref Formats	1	0	2

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	149	149	Inserted:	“ above indicates the relationship ...”
	153	153	Replaced:	“Section 7” With: “”
	154	154	Replaced:	“Note: ” With: “Note that ”
	154	154	Replaced:	“section 3.3” With: “”
	158	158	Replaced:	“Note: ” With: “Note that ”
	159	158	Replaced:	“Note: ” With: “Note that ”
	160	159	Deleted:	“.”
	165	164	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	181	179	Inserted:	“Note that if the SCO ...”
	181	179	Deleted:	“Note that if the SCO ...”
	199	196	Replaced:	“ ” With: “”

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	149	149	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	17950: FigTitle: Figure 90— LM Interface Relationships

### Anchored Frame Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	149	149	Changed Content
	152	152	Changed Content
	153	153	Changed Content
	153	153	Changed Content
	154	154	Changed Content
	155	155	Changed Content
	155	155	Changed Content
	155	155	Changed Content
	156	156	Changed Content
	157	156	Changed Content
	157	157	Changed Content
	158	158	Changed Content
	158	158	Changed Content
	159	159	Changed Content
	160	160	Changed Content
	160	160	Changed Content
	161	160	Changed Content
	161	161	Changed Content
	162	162	Changed Content
	163	162	Changed Content
	163	163	Changed Content

164	163	Changed Content
164	164	Changed Content
165	164	Changed Content
166	165	Changed Content
166	165	Changed Content
167	167	Changed Content
168	167	Changed Content
169	168	Changed Content
170	169	Changed Content
170	169	Changed Content
171	170	Changed Content
172	171	Changed Content
174	172	Changed Content
174	173	Changed Content
175	173	Changed Content
175	174	Changed Content
175	174	Changed Content
176	174	Changed Content
176	174	Changed Content
177	175	Changed Content
177	175	Changed Content
178	176	Changed Content
178	176	Changed Content
178	176	Changed Content
179	177	Changed Content
179	177	Changed Content
180	178	Changed Content
180	178	Changed Content
180	178	Changed Content
181	179	Inserted
182	180	Changed Content
182	180	Changed Content
183	181	Changed Content
183	181	Changed Content
184	181	Changed Content
184	182	Changed Content
185	182	Changed Content
185	183	Changed Content
186	183	Changed Content
186	184	Changed Content
198	196	Changed Content
198	196	Changed Content
198	196	Changed Content
199	196	Changed Content

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	149	149	Inserted:	“Figure 90”
	150	150	Replaced:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.5”
	150	150	Replaced:	“Clause 9.3....” With: “9.3.20”
	150	150	Replaced:	“Section 9.3 on ...” With: “9.3”
	150	150	Replaced:	“Section 9.3 on ...” With: “9.3”
	150	150	Replaced:	“Section 9.3 on ...” With: “9.3”
	150	150	Replaced:	“Table 67 on page 185” With: “Table 67”
	151	151	Replaced:	“9.3” With: “9.3”
	151	151	Replaced:	“9.3” With: “9.3”
	151	151	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.11”
	151	151	Replaced:	“Section 9.3 on ...” With: “9.3”
	151	151	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.3”
	151	151	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.6”
	151	151	Replaced:	“Section 9.4 on ...” With: “9.4”
	151	151	Replaced:	“Section 9.7 on ...” With: “9.7”
	152	152	Replaced:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.14.4”
	152	152	Replaced:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.14.5...”
	152	152	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.3”
	153	153	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.14”
	153	153	Inserted:	“9.7”
	154	153	Replaced:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.14.4...”
	154	154	Replaced:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.14.5...”
	154	154	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.3...”
	154	154	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.3...”
	154	154	Inserted:	“9.3”
	154	154	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.3...”
	155	154	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.3...”
	156	155	Replaced:	“section 9.3....” With: “9.3.4”
	156	155	Replaced:	“section 9.3....” With: “9.3.5”
	156	156	Replaced:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.14.2...”
	156	156	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.2...”
	156	156	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.4”
	157	157	Replaced:	“Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.5”
	157	157	Replaced:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.14.2...”
	158	157	Replaced:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.14.2...”
	158	157	Replaced:	“Baseband Specification (EQ 27...” With: “(EQ



		27)”
158	157	Replaced: “section 9.3....” With: “9.3.5...”
158	158	Replaced: “Baseband Specification 9.3...” With: “9.3.4”
158	158	Replaced: “Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.6...”
158	158	Replaced: “section 9.3....” With: “9.3.6...”
159	158	Replaced: “Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.5”
159	158	Replaced: “Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.6”
160	159	Replaced: “Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.14.3...”
160	159	Replaced: “Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.6...”
160	160	Replaced: “Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.14.2...”
161	161	Replaced: “section 9.3....” With: “9.3.6...”
162	161	Replaced: “section 9.3....” With: “9.3.6”
162	162	Replaced: “Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.12”
165	164	Deleted: “Clause 8”
165	164	Inserted: “8”
165	165	Replaced: “Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.10.9...”
169	168	Replaced: “Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.15...”
169	168	Replaced: “Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.15...”
172	171	Replaced: “Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.10.8...”
177	175	Replaced: “Radio Specification Section 7....” With: “7.3”
179	178	Replaced: “Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.5.3...”
182	180	Replaced: “Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.21...”
182	180	Replaced: “Section 9.3....” With: “9.3.21...”
184	182	Replaced: ““Optional Paging Schemes” ...” With: “Annex D”
185	183	Replaced: “Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.10.11”
186	183	Replaced: “Table 71 on page 195” With: “Table 71”
186	184	Replaced: “section 9.3....” With: “9.3.12”
192	190	Replaced: ““Bluetooth Assigned Numbers” ...” With: “2.4.3”
192	190	Replaced: “Table 69 on page 193” With: “Table 69”
193	191	Replaced: “Table 70 on page 194” With: “Table 70”
194	192	Replaced: ““Bluetooth Assigned Numbers” ...” With: “2.4.3”
194	189	Replaced: “Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.4.5...”
197	195	Replaced: ““Bluetooth Test Mode” ...” With: “Annex E”
199	196	Deleted: “Bluetooth Test Mode”
199	196	Deleted: “Table E.2 on ...”
199	196	Inserted: “Table E.2”
199	197	Replaced: “Section 9.1 on ...” With: “9.1”
199	197	Replaced: “Baseband Specification Section 8....” With: “8.10.11”

## Cross-Reference Format Changes

Name	Change
Figure	Inserted: “Figure <\$paranumonly>”
Section	Old Format: “Subclause <\$paranumonly>” New Format: “<\$paranumonly>”
section	Old Format: “Clause <\$paranumonly>” New Format: “<\$paranumonly>”

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_10.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_10.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	3	2	8
Markers	1	0	0
Anchored Frames	0	0	3
Cross-References	8	8	38
Cross-Ref Formats	0	0	1

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	201	199	Inserted:	“ above indicates the relationship ...”
	201	199	Replaced:	“document ” With: “clause ”
	202	200	Replaced:	“.” With: “”
	203	201	Replaced:	“() ” With: “in Clause ”
	203	201	Deleted:	“ , ”
	203	201	Replaced:	“RFCOMM ()” With: “RFCOMM”
	203	201	Deleted:	“ , ”
	204	202	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	204	202	Replaced:	“Scope” With: “Features not supported”
	224	222	Replaced:	“” document” With: “Bluetooth Assigned Numbers document ”
	226	224	Inserted:	“; see Part E”
	236	234	Inserted:	“; see ”
	257	255	Replaced:	“” With: “see Clause ”

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	201	199	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	83152: FigTitle: Figure 95— L2CAP Interface Relationships

## **Anchored Frame Changes**

### **Page Numbers**

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	201	199	Changed Content
	202	200	Changed Content
	206	204	Changed Content

## **Cross-Reference Changes**

### **Page Numbers**

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	201	199	Inserted:	“Figure 95”
	202	200	Replaced:	““Baseband specification” on ...” With: “8”
	202	200	Replaced:	“page199” With: “10”
	202	200	Deleted:	““Baseband specification” on ...”
	202	200	Inserted:	“8”
	203	201	Deleted:	“page39”
	203	201	Inserted:	“8”
	203	201	Deleted:	“Bluetooth Profiles Specification Volume 2”
	203	201	Deleted:	“Bluetooth Profiles Specification Volume 2”
	203	201	Deleted:	“Bluetooth Profiles Specification Volume 2”
	203	201	Replaced:	“Bluetooth Profiles Specification Volume 2” With: “2.4.2”
	203	201	Replaced:	“Bluetooth Profiles Specification Volume 2” With: “2.4.2”
	203	201	Replaced:	“Bluetooth Profiles Specification Volume 2” With: “2.4.2”
	204	202	Replaced:	“page39” With: “8”
	204	202	Replaced:	“Section 10.2....” With: “10.2.4...”
	204	202	Deleted:	“page149”
	204	202	Inserted:	“9”
	205	203	Replaced:	“Figure100 on page...” With: “Figure 100”
	206	204	Replaced:	“Section 10.3 on ...” With: “10.3”
	206	204	Replaced:	“Section 10.4....” With: “10.4.1”
	206	204	Replaced:	“Section 10.4....” With: “10.4.2”
	208	206	Replaced:	“Section 10.4 on ...” With: “10.4”
	208	206	Replaced:	“Section 10.6....” With: “10.6.2”
	208	206	Replaced:	“Figure104 on page...” With: “Figure 104”
	210	208	Replaced:	“Section 10.3....” With: “10.3.1...”
	210	208	Replaced:	“Section 10.3....” With: “10.3.2...”
	212	210	Replaced:	“Figure105 on page...” With: “Figure 105”
	213	211	Replaced:	“Section 10.5 on ...” With: “10.5”
	214	212	Replaced:	“Section 10.1....” With: “10.1.2”
	215	214	Replaced:	“Section 10.5....” With: “10.5.4”
	215	214	Replaced:	“Section 10.6 on ...” With: “10.6”
	222	220	Replaced:	“Section 10.6....” With: “10.6.1”
	222	220	Replaced:	“Section 10.5 on ...” With: “10.5”

224	222	Replaced: “Section 10.5....” With: “10.5.1”
224	222	Deleted: ““Bluetooth Assigned Numbers” ...”
224	222	Inserted: “2.4.3”
224	222	Replaced: “Table77 on page...” With: “Table 77”
226	224	Inserted: “2.4.1”
227	225	Replaced: “Section 10.6 on ...” With: “10.6”
229	227	Replaced: “Section 10.6 on ...” With: “10.6”
230	228	Replaced: “Section 10.6 on ...” With: “10.6”
230	228	Replaced: “Section 10.6....” With: “10.6.3”
231	229	Replaced: “Section 10.6 on ...” With: “10.6”
235	233	Replaced: “Figure127 on page...” With: “Figure 127”
235	233	Replaced: “Section 10.4 on ...” With: “10.4”
235	233	Replaced: “Section 10.5....” With: “10.5.4”
236	234	Inserted: “2.5”
236	234	Replaced: “Section 10.5....” With: “10.5.5”
239	237	Replaced: ““Example Configuration MSCs” ...” With: “10.8.1”
243	241	Replaced: “Section 10.7....” With: “10.7.1...”
257	255	Deleted: “page39”
257	255	Inserted: “8”
257	255	Replaced: “Figure132 on page...” With: “Figure 132”
258	256	Replaced: “Figure133 on page...” With: “Figure 133”

### Cross-Reference Format Changes

Name	Change
section	Old Format: “Clause<\$paranum>”
	New Format: “<\$paranumonly>”

### Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_11.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_11.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

### Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	5	2	58
Markers	1	0	0
Anchored Frames	0	0	5
Cross-References	49	49	100
Cross-Ref Formats	1	0	0

### Flow A

#### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	263	261	Inserted:	“ above indicates the relationship ...”

263	261	Inserted: “.”
265	262	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
265	263	Replaced: “by the ” With: “in Clause ”
265	263	Replaced: “” With: “Clause”
265	263	Replaced: “Signification ” With: “Significant ”
275	273	Replaced: “” With: “Subclause ”
278	276	Replaced: “ ” With: “Subclause .”
280	278	Replaced: “the ” With: “Clause ”
283	281	Replaced: “the ” With: “Clause ”
283	281	Replaced: “Note: At ” With: “Note that at ”
284	282	Inserted: “Note that no Command Complete ...”
285	282	Deleted: “Note that no Command Complete ...”
287	285	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
288	286	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
289	287	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
290	288	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
291	289	Replaced: “the ” With: “Clause ”
298	296	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
303	301	Replaced: “see in the ” With: “see Subclause ”
303	301	Replaced: “section 10.8...” With: “Subclause ”
310	308	Replaced: “” With: “Subclause ”
325	323	Replaced: “Note: A ” With: “Note that a ”
325	323	Replaced: “” With: “Subclauses ”
328	326	Replaced: “” With: “Subclause ”
329	327	Replaced: “” With: “Subclause ”
334	332	Deleted: “ ”
334	332	Inserted: “”
343	341	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
344	342	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
363	361	Replaced: “Note: ” With: “Note that ”
364	363	Replaced: “Note: The ” With: “Note that the ”
366	364	Replaced: “Note: ” With: “Note that ”
375	374	Replaced: “the ” With: “Clause ”
376	375	Replaced: “the ” With: “Clause ”
377	376	Replaced: “the ” With: “Clause ”
380	379	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
381	379	Replaced: “” With: “Clause .”
384	382	Replaced: “the ” With: “Clause ”
388	387	Replaced: “Radio Specification ” With: “Subclause ”
388	387	Replaced: “Note: ” With: “Note ”
390	389	Replaced: “. ” With: “.”
395	394	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
395	394	Replaced: “the ” With: “Annex ”
408	407	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
408	407	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
410	409	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”

415	414	Replaced: “on ” With: “in Subclause ”
418	417	Replaced: “Note: If ” With: “Note that if ”
419	417	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
419	418	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
420	419	Replaced: “” With: “Subclause ”
422	421	Replaced: “” With: “Subclause ”
422	421	Replaced: “ in ” With: “”
427	426	Replaced: “Section ” With: “Subclause ”
428	427	Replaced: “” With: “Subclause ”
430	429	Replaced: “” With: “Annex ”
432	431	Replaced: “Note: ” With: “Note that ”
432	431	Inserted: “Subclause ”
433	431	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
433	432	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
433	432	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
433	432	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
434	432	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”
434	433	Replaced: “” With: “Clause ”

## Marker Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	263	261	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	36835: FigTitle: Figure 134— Control Interface Relationships

## Anchored Frame Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	263	261	Changed Content
	391	390	Changed Content
	392	390	Changed Content
	394	392	Changed Content
	394	393	Changed Content

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	263	261	Inserted:	“Figure 134”
	265	262	Deleted:	““Link Manager Protocol” ...”
	265	262	Inserted:	“9”
	265	263	Deleted:	““Baseband specification” on ...”
	265	263	Inserted:	“8”
	265	263	Deleted:	““Logical Link Control and ...”
	265	263	Inserted:	“10”
	275	273	Deleted:	“See “Bluetooth Assigned Numbers...”
	275	273	Inserted:	“2.4.3”
	276	274	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”

278	276	Deleted:	“See “Bluetooth Assigned Numbers...”
278	276	Inserted:	“2.4.3”
278	276	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
279	277	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
280	278	Deleted:	““Baseband specification” on ...”
280	278	Inserted:	“8”
283	281	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
283	281	Deleted:	““Baseband specification” on ...”
283	281	Inserted:	“8”
286	284	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
287	285	Deleted:	““Link Manager Protocol” ...”
287	285	Inserted:	“9”
287	285	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
288	286	Deleted:	““Link Manager Protocol” ...”
288	286	Inserted:	“9”
288	286	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
289	287	Deleted:	““Link Manager Protocol” ...”
289	287	Inserted:	“9”
290	288	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
290	288	Deleted:	““Link Manager Protocol” ...”
290	288	Inserted:	“9”
291	289	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
291	289	Deleted:	““Baseband specification” on ...”
291	289	Inserted:	“8”
298	296	Deleted:	““Link Manager Protocol” ...”
298	296	Inserted:	“9”
303	301	Deleted:	“Section 8.10....”
303	301	Deleted:	“Baseband specification”
303	301	Inserted:	“8.10.8...”
303	301	Inserted:	“10.8.2”
310	308	Deleted:	“Section 11.4....”
310	308	Inserted:	“11.4.1”
313	311	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
315	313	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
321	319	Replaced:	“Section 109 on page 395” With: “Table109”
322	320	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
323	321	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
325	323	Deleted:	“Section 11.2....”
325	323	Inserted:	“11.2.5...”
325	323	Replaced:	“Section 11.2....” With: “11.2.5...”
328	326	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”
328	326	Deleted:	“section 11.2....”
328	326	Inserted:	“11.2.7...”
329	327	Deleted:	“Section 11.4....”
329	327	Inserted:	“11.4.1”
330	328	Replaced:	“Section 11.4....” With: “Table110”

330	329	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
331	329	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
332	330	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
334	332	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
335	333	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
336	334	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
337	335	Replaced: "Section 110 on page 427" With: "Table110"
337	336	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
338	337	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
339	337	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
340	338	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
341	339	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
342	340	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
343	341	Deleted: ""Baseband specification" on ..."
343	341	Inserted: "8"
343	341	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
344	342	Deleted: ""Baseband specification" on ..."
344	342	Inserted: "8"
344	343	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
345	343	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
347	345	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
348	346	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
349	347	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
349	348	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
351	349	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
351	350	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
352	350	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
353	351	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
355	353	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
356	354	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
357	355	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
358	356	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
359	357	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
360	358	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
361	359	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
362	360	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
363	361	Replaced: "Section 110 on page 427" With: "Table110"
364	362	Replaced: "Section 110 on page 427" With: "Table110"
367	365	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
369	367	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
371	369	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
371	370	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
372	371	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
374	372	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
375	373	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
375	374	Deleted: ""Baseband specification" on ..."



375	374	Inserted: "8"
376	374	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
376	375	Deleted: ""Baseband specification" on ..."
376	375	Inserted: "8"
376	375	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
377	376	Deleted: ""Baseband specification" on ..."
377	376	Inserted: "8"
378	376	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
379	378	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
380	378	Replaced: "Section 68 on page 190" With: "Table68"
380	378	Replaced: "Section 68 on page 190" With: "Table68"
380	378	Replaced: "Section 68 on page 190" With: "Table68"
380	379	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
380	379	Inserted: "9"
381	379	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
381	379	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
381	379	Inserted: "9"
382	380	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
383	381	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
384	382	Deleted: ""Baseband specification" on ..."
384	382	Inserted: "8"
384	382	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
386	384	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
387	385	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
388	386	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
388	387	Deleted: "Section 7.4...."
388	387	Inserted: "7.4.7"
389	387	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
390	389	Deleted: "Fig. 139 on page..."
390	389	Inserted: "Figure 139"
391	389	Replaced: "Fig. 140 on page..." With: "Figure 140"
392	391	Replaced: "section 11.4 on ..." With: "Table110"
393	391	Replaced: "Fig. 141 on page..." With: "Figure 141"
393	392	Replaced: "Fig. 142 on page..." With: "Figure 142"
395	393	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
395	394	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
395	394	Inserted: "9"
395	394	Deleted: ""Bluetooth Test Mode" ..."
395	394	Inserted: "E"
395	394	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
399	397	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
401	400	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
403	402	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
403	402	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
404	403	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
405	403	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"

406	404	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
406	405	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
407	406	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
408	407	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
408	407	Inserted: "9"
408	407	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
408	407	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
408	407	Inserted: "9"
409	408	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
409	408	Replaced: "Section 68 on page 190" With: "Table68"
409	408	Replaced: "Section 68 on page 190" With: "Table68"
410	408	Replaced: "Section 68 on page 190" With: "Table68"
410	409	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
410	409	Inserted: "9"
410	409	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
413	412	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
415	413	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
415	414	Deleted: "page361"
415	414	Inserted: "11.2.7..."
415	414	Replaced: "page362" With: "11.2.7..."
417	415	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
419	417	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
419	417	Inserted: "9"
419	418	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
419	418	Inserted: "9"
420	419	Deleted: "Section11.2..."
420	419	Inserted: "11.2.10..."
422	421	Deleted: "Section 9.3...."
422	421	Inserted: "9.3.22"
422	421	Deleted: "Section 9.5...."
422	421	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
422	421	Inserted: "9.5.1"
422	421	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
423	422	Replaced: "Section 11.4...." With: "Table110"
428	427	Deleted: "Section 11.4...."
428	427	Inserted: "11.4.1"
430	429	Deleted: ""Baseband Timers" on ..."
430	429	Inserted: "F"
433	431	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
433	431	Inserted: "9"
433	432	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
433	432	Inserted: "9"
433	432	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
433	432	Inserted: "9"
433	432	Deleted: ""Link Manager Protocol" ..."
433	432	Inserted: "9"

434	432	Deleted:	““Link Manager Protocol” ...”
434	432	Inserted:	“9”
434	433	Deleted:	““Link Manager Protocol” ...”
434	433	Inserted:	“9”

### Cross-Reference Format Changes

Name	Change
table	Inserted: “Table<\$paranumonly>”

### Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_12.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1_Clause_12.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

### Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	1	1	1
Markers	1	0	0
Anchored Frames	0	0	6
Cross-References	1	1	1

### Flow A

#### Text Content Changes

##### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	437	435	Inserted:	“ above indicates the relationship ...”
	442	440	Deleted:	“( see ”
	446	443	Replaced:	“Managment function is largely defused ...” With: “Management functions, like synchronization ...”

#### Marker Changes

##### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	437	435	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	21559: FigTitle: Figure 143— SAP Relationships

#### Anchored Frame Changes

##### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	437	435	Changed Content
	437	435	Changed Content
	440	438	Changed Content
	441	439	Changed Content
	445	443	Changed Content
	445	443	Changed Content

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	437	435	Inserted:	“Figure 143”
	442	440	Deleted:	“Clause 2.2 on ...”
	442	440	Replaced:	“Figure 146 on page 439” With: “Figure 146”

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_A.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_A.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	0	0	17
Markers	1	0	0

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	453	449	Replaced:	“sub-clauses ” With: “Subclauses ”
	453	449	Replaced:	“sub-clause” With: “Subclause”
	456	452	Replaced:	“annex ” With: “Annex ”
	456	452	Replaced:	“sub-clause” With: “Subclause”
	456	452	Replaced:	“sub-clauses ” With: “Subclauses ”
	457	453	Replaced:	“NOTE: Answering ” With: “NOTE that answering ”
	457	453	Replaced:	“sub-clause ” With: “Subclause ”
	458	454	Replaced:	“NOTE: Answering ” With: “NOTE that answering ”
	458	454	Replaced:	“sub-clause ” With: “Subclause ”
	463	459	Replaced:	“Note: The ” With: “Note that the ”
	466	462	Replaced:	“NOTE: Answering ” With: “NOTE that answering ”
	466	462	Replaced:	“sub-clause ” With: “Subclause ”
	466	462	Replaced:	“Note: This ” With: “Note that this ”
	477	473	Replaced:	“NOTE: Answering ” With: “NOTE that answering ”
	477	473	Replaced:	“sub-clause ” With: “Subclause ”
	480	476	Replaced:	“NOTE: Answering ” With: “NOTE that answering ”
	480	476	Replaced:	“sub-clause ” With: “Subclause ”

## Marker Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	453	449	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	63253: AN,Annex: Annex A

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B1.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B1.fm	June 21, 2001 8:29 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	3	1	2
Markers	3	0	0
Anchored Frames	1	0	0
Cross-References	3	0	0

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	485	481	Replaced:	“The following is an integrated ...” With: “This annex describes the protocol ...”
	485	481	Inserted:	“; referenced in Subclause ”
	485	481	Deleted:	“It is pointed out that ...”
	485	481	Inserted:	“. It is pointed out ...”
	485	481	Replaced:	“SDL model status” With: “The SDL source is written ...”
	486	483	Inserted:	“This system block considers the ...”

## Marker Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	485	481	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	
	485	481	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	
	485	481	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	

## Anchored Frame Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	486	483	Inserted

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	485	481	Inserted:	“2.3”

485	481	Inserted:	“Annex G”
486	483	Inserted:	“B.1”

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B2.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B2.fm	June 21, 2001 8:30 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	0	0	1
Markers	3	0	0
Anchored Frames	0	0	1

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	576	572	Replaced:	“ACL_set_Tsupervision” With: “acl_set_Tsupervision”

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	489	485	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	
	489	485	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	36384: AH1,A.1: B.2 Baseband
	576	572	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	15556: AH2,A.1.1: B.2.88 acl_set_Tsupervision-1

### Anchored Frame Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	576	572	Changed Content

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B3.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B3.fm	June 21, 2001 8:30 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Markers	4	0	0
Anchored Frames	0	0	2

## Flow A

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	579	575	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	
	579	575	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	44398: AH1,A.1: B.3 Link Manager
	718	714	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	29145: AH2,A.1.1: B.3.140 lm_init_db-2
	740	736	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	83693: AH2,A.1.1: B.3.162 lm_sco-1

### Anchored Frame Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	718	714	Changed Content
	740	736	Changed Content

### Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B4.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B4.fm	June 21, 2001 8:31 pm

### Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Markers	6	0	0
Anchored Frames	0	0	4

## Flow A

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	743	739	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	
	743	739	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	88149: AH1,A.1: B.4 Link Manager Protocol
	776	772	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	85655: AH2,A.1.1: B.4.34 lmp_codec-15
	869	865	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	12982: AH2,A.1.1: B.4.127 lmp_p2- 74
	870	866	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	53993: AH2,A.1.1: B.4.128 lmp_p2- 75
	900	896	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	90004: AH2,A.1.1: B.4.158 lmp_p2- 105

### Anchored Frame Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	776	772	Changed Content

869	865	Changed Content
870	866	Changed Content
900	896	Changed Content

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B5.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B5.fm	June 21, 2001 8:32 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Markers	1	0	0

## Flow A

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	913	909	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	38074: AH1,A.1: B.5 Logical Link Control Adaptation Protocol

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B6.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B6.fm	June 21, 2001 8:32 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Markers	1	0	0

## Flow A

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	1017	1013	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	60346: AH1,A.1: B.6 Synchronous Connection-Oriented

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B7.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_B7.fm	June 21, 2001 8:33 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Markers	20	0	0



## Flow A

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	1019	1015	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	17075: AH1,A.1: B.7 Signals
	1019	1015	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	74220: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.1 sig_type_def-1
	1020	1016	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	67883: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.2 sig_type_def-2
	1025	1021	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	99828: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.7 sig_type_def-7
	1026	1022	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	67050: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.8 sig_type_def-8
	1030	1026	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	33764: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.12 sig_type_def-12
	1031	1027	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	11730: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.13 sig_type_def-13
	1037	1033	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	66376: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.19 sig_type_def-19
	1038	1034	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	54627: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.20 sig_type_def-20
	1042	1038	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	21816: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.24 sig_type_def-24
	1043	1039	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	49507: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.25 sig_type_def-25
	1046	1042	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	88002: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.28 sig_type_def-28
	1047	1043	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	57843: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.29 sig_type_def-29
	1048	1044	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	24709: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.30 sig_type_def-30
	1049	1045	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	34652: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.31 sig_type_def-31
	1050	1046	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	68353: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.32 sig_type_def-32
	1059	1055	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	72604: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.41 sig_type_def-41
	1060	1056	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	81544: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.42 sig_type_def-42
	1061	1057	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	96935: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.43 sig_type_def-43
	1062	1058	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	59711: AH2,A.1.1: B.7.44 sig_type_def-44
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_C.fm		September 29, 2001 9:58 am		
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_C.fm		September 29, 2001 9:58 am		

Text Content	3	0	24
Markers	1	0	0
Cross-References	24	23	3
Cross-Ref Formats	1	0	0

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	1069	1065	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	1069	1065	Replaced:	“” With: “in Clause ”
	1070	1066	Replaced:	“ ” With: “Clause . ”
	1070	1066	Replaced:	“” With: “Annex ”
	1070	1066	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	1070	1066	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	1070	1066	Replaced:	“” With: “Table ”
	1071	1067	Replaced:	“” With: “Subclause ”
	1071	1067	Inserted:	“Annex ”
	1072	1068	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	1072	1068	Replaced:	“activity ” With: “activity, see Clause ”
	1073	1069	Replaced:	“” With: “in Subclause ”
	1074	1070	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	1074	1070	Replaced:	“” With: “Clauses ”
	1078	1074	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	1078	1074	Inserted:	“Annex ”
	1078	1074	Replaced:	“to ” With: “in Clause ”
	1079	1075	Replaced:	“” With: “in Clause . ”
	1081	1077	Inserted:	“Annex ”
	1087	1083	Replaced:	“” With: “Clauses ”
	1087	1083	Replaced:	“” With: “. ”
	1089	1085	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	1090	1086	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause . ”
	1093	1089	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause . ”
	1094	1090	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause . ”
	1095	1091	Replaced:	“” With: “Subclauses ”
	1095	1091	Replaced:	“Bluetooth Profiles Specification Volume ” With: “Subclause , Part K:”

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	1065	1061	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	98888: AN,Annex: Annex C

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	1066	1062	Replaced:	“Figure C.1—” With: “FigureC.1”
	1069	1065	Deleted:	“Clause 8. Baseband specification”
	1069	1065	Inserted:	“8”
	1069	1065	Deleted:	“Clause 8. Baseband specification”
	1069	1065	Inserted:	“8”
	1070	1066	Deleted:	“Clause 9. Link Manager ...”
	1070	1066	Inserted:	“9”
	1070	1066	Deleted:	“C.10.2”
	1070	1066	Inserted:	“C.10.2”
	1070	1066	Deleted:	“Clause 8. Baseband specification”
	1070	1066	Inserted:	“8”
	1070	1066	Deleted:	“Clause 8. Baseband specification”
	1070	1066	Inserted:	“8”
	1070	1066	Deleted:	“TableC.1...”
	1070	1066	Inserted:	“C.1”
	1071	1067	Deleted:	“Clause 2.4....”
	1071	1067	Inserted:	“2.4.3”
	1072	1068	Deleted:	“Clause 8. Baseband specification”
	1072	1068	Inserted:	“8”
	1072	1068	Deleted:	“Clause 8. Baseband specification”
	1072	1068	Inserted:	“8”
	1073	1069	Deleted:	“Clause 2.4....”
	1073	1069	Inserted:	“2.4.3”
	1074	1070	Deleted:	“Clause 8. Baseband specification”
	1074	1070	Inserted:	“8”
	1074	1070	Deleted:	“Clause 8. Baseband specification”
	1074	1070	Inserted:	“8”
	1074	1070	Replaced:	“Clause 9. Link Manager ...” With: “9”
	1078	1074	Deleted:	“Clause 9. Link Manager ...”
	1078	1074	Inserted:	“9”
	1078	1074	Deleted:	“Clause 9. Link Manager ...”
	1078	1074	Inserted:	“9”
	1079	1075	Deleted:	“Clause 9. Link Manager ...”
	1079	1075	Inserted:	“9”
	1087	1083	Deleted:	“Clause 8. Baseband specification”
	1087	1083	Inserted:	“8”
	1087	1083	Deleted:	“Clause 9. Link Manager ...”
	1087	1083	Inserted:	“9”
	1089	1085	Deleted:	“Clause 8. Baseband specification”
	1089	1085	Inserted:	“8”
	1090	1086	Deleted:	“Clause 10. Logical Link ...”
	1090	1086	Inserted:	“10”
	1093	1089	Deleted:	“Clause 9. Link Manager ...”

1093	1089	Inserted:	“9”
1094	1090	Deleted:	“Clause 9. Link Manager ...”
1094	1090	Inserted:	“9”
1095	1091	Deleted:	“Clause 9.3....”
1095	1091	Inserted:	“9.3.3...”
1095	1091	Replaced:	“Clause 8.14....” With: “8.14.2...”
1095	1091	Inserted:	“2.4.2”

### Cross-Reference Format Changes

Name	Change
Figure	Inserted: “Figure<\$paranumonly>”

### Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_D.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_D.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

### Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	1	0	8
Markers	1	0	0
Anchored Frames	0	0	2
Cross-References	8	9	1

### Flow A

### Text Content Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	1097	1093	Replaced:	“” With: “Subclause ”
	1097	1093	Replaced:	“” With: “Subclause ”
	1097	1093	Replaced:	“” With: “Subclauses ”
	1097	1093	Replaced:	“” With: “Subclause .”
	1097	1093	Replaced:	“” With: “Subclause ”
	1098	1094	Replaced:	“” With: “Subclause ”
	1098	1094	Replaced:	“on in the Baseband ...” With: “Subclause ”
	1099	1095	Inserted:	“.”
	1099	1095	Replaced:	“” With: “Subclause ”

### Marker Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	1097	1093	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	42653: AN,Annex: Annex D

### Anchored Frame Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	1100	1096	Changed Content

1100 1096 Changed Content

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	1097	1093	Deleted:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....”
	1097	1093	Inserted:	“8.10.6”
	1097	1093	Deleted:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....”
	1097	1093	Inserted:	“8.4.4...”
	1097	1093	Deleted:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....”
	1097	1093	Inserted:	“8.10”
	1097	1093	Replaced:	“LMP Specification Section 9....” With: “9.3.23”
	1097	1093	Deleted:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....”
	1097	1093	Inserted:	“8.4.4...”
	1097	1093	Deleted:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....”
	1097	1093	Inserted:	“8.11.3...”
	1098	1094	Deleted:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....”
	1098	1094	Inserted:	“8.10.6...”
	1098	1094	Deleted:	“page112”
	1098	1094	Deleted:	“Clause 8.11....”
	1098	1094	Inserted:	“8.11.3...”
	1099	1095	Deleted:	“Baseband Specification Section 8....”
	1099	1095	Inserted:	“8.10.6...”

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_E.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_E.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	0	1	9
Markers	1	0	0
Anchored Frames	0	0	4
Cross-References	9	10	1

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	1104	1100	Replaced:	“” With: “Annex ”
	1105	1101	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	1106	1102	Replaced:	“[] and []” With: “Subclause ”
	1106	1102	Replaced:	“[]” With: “Subclause ”
	1108	1104	Replaced:	“” With: “Clause ”
	1108	1104	Replaced:	“” With: “Annex ”

1108	1104	Replaced: “” With: “Annex ”
1113	1108	Deleted: “ ”
1114	1109	Replaced: “” With: “Annex ”
1114	1109	Replaced: “” With: “Subclause ”

## Marker Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	1103	1099	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	48424: AN,Annex: Annex E

## Anchored Frame Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	1103	1099	Changed Content
	1106	1102	Changed Content
	1107	1103	Changed Content
	1107	1103	Changed Content

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	1104	1100	Deleted:	“Section E.3 on ...”
	1104	1100	Inserted:	“E.3”
	1105	1101	Deleted:	“See “Baseband specification” ...”
	1105	1101	Inserted:	“8”
	1106	1102	Deleted:	“ITU-T Recommendation O...”
	1106	1102	Deleted:	“ITU-T Recommendation O...”
	1106	1102	Inserted:	“2.3”
	1106	1102	Deleted:	“ITU-T Recommendation O...”
	1106	1102	Inserted:	“2.3”
	1108	1104	Deleted:	“Baseband specificationon page...”
	1108	1104	Inserted:	“8”
	1108	1104	Replaced:	“Figure E.10 on ...” With: “Figure E.10”
	1108	1104	Deleted:	“Section E.2....”
	1108	1104	Inserted:	“E.2.1”
	1108	1104	Deleted:	“Figure E.7 on ...”
	1108	1104	Inserted:	“E.7”
	1114	1109	Deleted:	“Section E.2....”
	1114	1109	Inserted:	“E.2.1...”
	1114	1109	Deleted:	“Section 9.6 on ...”
	1114	1109	Inserted:	“9.6”

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_F.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_F.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Markers	1	0

## Flow A

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	1119	1113	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	92803: AN,Annex: Annex F

### Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_G.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_G.fm	September 29, 2001 9:58 am

### Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Text Content	0	1	5
Markers	1	0	0
Anchored Frames	0	0	6
Cross-References	5	5	1

## Flow A

### Text Content Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Text
	1121	1115	Replaced:	"" With: "Clause "
	1121	1115	Deleted:	""Bluetooth Host Controller Interface ..."
	1121	1115	Replaced:	"" "Link Manager Protocol..." With: "Clause "
	1133	1127	Replaced:	"" With: "Annex "
	1133	1127	Replaced:	"" With: "Annex "
	1142	1136	Replaced:	"" With: "Annex "

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	1121	1115	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	33862: AN,Annex: Annex G

### Anchored Frame Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change
	1125	1119	Changed Content
	1128	1122	Changed Content
	1130	1124	Changed Content
	1131	1125	Changed Content
	1136	1130	Changed Content
	1137	1131	Changed Content

## Cross-Reference Changes

### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Cross-Reference Text
	1121	1115	Deleted:	“Clause 11.”
	1121	1115	Inserted:	“11”
	1121	1115	Deleted:	“Clause 9.”
	1121	1115	Inserted:	“9”
	1126	1120	Replaced:	“FigureG.5...” With: “Figure G.5”
	1133	1127	Deleted:	“G.3.2...”
	1133	1127	Inserted:	“G.3.2...”
	1133	1127	Deleted:	“G.3.2...”
	1133	1127	Inserted:	“G.3.2...”
	1142	1136	Deleted:	“G.5.1...”
	1142	1136	Inserted:	“G.5.1...”

## Documents

	Name	Modification Date
Newer Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_H.fm	September 29, 2001 8:01 am
Older Document:	P802-15-1-Annex_H.fm	June 21, 2001 8:37 pm

## Number of Changes

Type	Insertions	Deletions	Changes
Markers	1	0	0

## Flow A

### Marker Changes

#### Page Numbers

Composite	Newer	Older	Change	Type	Text
	1155	1149	Inserted:	Cross-Ref	69843: AN,Annex: Annex H